Date
DECEMBER
2011

31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

(=Y
o

N Wb 01O 0 ©

1
NOVEMBER
2011

30
29
28
27
26
25
24

Total

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



N W b 01O N 00 O

1
OCTOBER
2011

31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments



N W b 01O N 0 O

1
SEPTEMBER
2011

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

=Y
o

P N W s> OO N 0O

AUGUST 2011
31
30
29
28

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



N W h 01 O N OO O

(=Y

JULY 2011
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments



12 NO DATA

11 NO DATA
10 NO DATA
9 NO DATA
8 NO DATA
7 NO DATA
6 NO DATA
5 NO DATA
4 NO DATA
3 NO DATA
2 NO DATA
1 NO DATA
JUNE 2011 Comments
30 NO DATA
29 NO DATA
28 NO DATA
27 NO DATA
26 NO DATA
25 NO DATA
24 NO DATA
23 NO DATA
22 NO DATA
21 NO DATA
20 NO DATA
19 NO DATA
18 NO DATA
17 NO DATA
16 NO DATA
15 4.03
14 5.52
13 4.43
12 NO DATA
11 3.27
10 4.40
9 3.86
8 6.91
7 3.35
6 5.58
5 4.98
4 3.60
3 14.62
2 12.69
1 12.13
MAY 2011 Comments
31 NO DATA
30 NO DATA

29 NO DATA



N W b 01 ON 0O O

1
APRIL 2011
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments



N Wb 01 ON 0O O

1
MARCH 2011
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

=
o

N W bh 01 O N 0O O

1
FEBRUARY
2011
28

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

NO DATA

Comments

Comments



N W h 01 O N OO O

1
JANUARY
2011

31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
9.79
7.48
8.78
7.21
9.63
8.80
9.14
7.16
6.53
6.12
5.91

7.08
6.78
8.38
7.98
7.09
6.62
4.75
5.06
4.88
4.95
5.09
5.51
5.02
5.37
5.33
4.34
5.24
4.54

Comments



P N W Hs OO N 0O

4.67
5.36
4.77
5.64
5.25
4.76
5.01
5.24
5.20
5.36
5.93
5.29
4.70



